GOVERNMENT OF ODISHA
REVENUE DEPARTMENT

No. 201811422270 / Dt. 04/12/2018
File No. RDM-DILRMP-MISC-0022-2018

Issue No. gy[’} ?5 =4 DEC 2018

To,
The Accountant General ( A&E ), Odisha , Bhubaneswar.

Sub:
Sanction of funds for "Sanction of funds to the tune of Rs. 39,50,000/- for utilization under the unit Information,
Education and Communication (IEC)" during the year 2018 - 2019.

SirfMadam,

| am directed to convey the sanction of the Governor to an expenditure of Rs. 3950000 ( Thirty Nine Lakh Fifty
Thousand Only./- ) as per the statement enclosed at Annexure-| for Sanction of funds to the tune of Rs. 39,50,000/- for
utilization under the unit Information, Education and Communication (IEC) during the year 2018 - 2019.

The charge is debitable to 03--Demand Number for Revenue and Disaster Management Department-2029-
LANDREVENUE-00-104-MANAGEMENTOFGOVERNMENTESTATES-0708-Information,EducationandCommunication-
20002-000-OtherCharges-21-SSS-1-Voted-1-State Sector in the budget estimate for the year 2018 - 2019. No diversion
of funds from one primary unit to other shall be made without prior approval of REVENUE AND D.M. DEPARTMENT

The Drawing and Disbursing officer (DDO) and the Drawing Treasury for the funds sanctioned herein shall be as per the
details mentioned in Annexure-I.

The Financial Rules,Procedures and formalities ashould be strictly followed while incurring expenditure.

This has been concurred in by Revenue & D.M.

Specific Terms and Conditions:

No specific terms & conditions specified

Generated By: Ajay Kumar Das 04/12/2018 3.49 PM Page 1 of 3



St No |

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26
27

28

29

Annexure - |

i Drawmg treabury DDO Code
! Angul Dist Treasury |ANGREV850
|

Balasore District i BLSREWV850
Treasury . )
Bargarh District - BGRREVS50
~ Treasury .
Bhadrak District BDKREWV850
Treasury ,
Phulbani District PLBREVE50
Treasury .
Kendrapara District KPDREWV850
Treasury PP
Keonjhar District KJRREV850
Treasury .
Khurda Special KHDREVBSO
. Treasury _ _
Sambalpur District SBF‘REVBSO
: Treasury .
| Sundargarh District SNGREVS&M
‘ Treasury
| Subarnapur District SNPREV850|
Treasury o
Malkangiri District MKGREV850
Treasury ;
Boudh District Treasury BDHREV850
Cuttack District  CTCREVS850
Treasury
Deogarh District DGRREV850
Treasury N
Dhenkanal District  DKLREWV850
Treasury - )
Gajapati District GJPREVS50
treasury

' Bhubaneswar Special OLSREV001

Treasury No 1l QLA
Campus

Bolangir District BLGREVBSO ,
Treasury —_— !

Ganjam District 'GJMREVBSO
Treasury i

' Jagatsinghpur District ' JSPREV8S0

. Treasury _
Jaqur District Treasury JPRREVS50

Jharsuguda District  JSDREVS50
Treasury R .
Kalahandi District KLDREVES0
Treasury . _
Rayagada District  RGDREV850
Treasury _ ]
" Puri District Treasury 'PRIREV850
Nuapada District NPRREV8505
Treasury !
Nayagarh District NGRREVSSOr
Treasury |
Nabrangpur District ! NRGREVBSO
Treasury [

'G-ér:ré_r-éted By: Ajay:-Kumar Das

04/12/2018 3.49 PM

DDO Designation
Collecter, Angul

Collector, Balasore
Collector, Bargarh
Collector, Bhadrak
Collector, Phulbani
Collector, Kendrapara
" Collector, Keonjhar
Collector, Khurda

Collector, Sambalpur

~ Collector, Sundargarh

Collector, Subarnapur
Collector, Malkangiri
Coliector, Boudh
Collector, Cuttack

Collector, D'eogarh

Collector, Dhenkanal

Collector, Gajapati,
Parlakhemundi

Deputy Secretary to Govt,
Revenue & D.M. Department

Bhubaneswar

Collector, Bolangir

" Collector, Ganjam,
Chhatrapur

Amount {In Rs.)

Remarks !

150000
100000’

100000

75000
100000
75000

125000

160000

125000'

Collector, Jagatsinghpur

Collector, Jajpur -

Callector, Jharsuguda
Collector, Kaiahandi,
Bhawanipatna
Collector, Rayagada
Collector, Puri

Collector, Nuapada

Collector, Nayagarh

~ Collector, Nabarangpur

125000°
100000
75000
____?EEGOE
125000
75000
125000
75000

1000000, DDO-cum-Deputy

: Secretary to Govt,
" R&DM Department is
' requested to draw the
amount and transfer the
same infavour of the
_ _Birector, ROTI
125000
125000
75000/
75000
75000
100000
100000
75000
75000
~ 75000

75000

Page 2 of 5



SI No Drawing treasury DDO Code DDO Designation Amount (In Rs.) - Rema.ri(s

30 | Mayurbhanj District |MBJREV850' Collector, Mayurbhanj, 150000
e Treasury N Baripada ] ]
31 Koraput District | KPTREV850 | “Collector, Koraput ‘ 100000‘
Treasury ] - B | — S
Total: 3950000

4lo76

Memo Number B , Date __Efb 4_D_EC_ZU ]8

Copy forwarded to THE SECRETARY, BOARD OF REVENUE, ODISHA, CUTTACK/ ALL RDCS/DIRECTOR,
ROTI, GOTHAPATNA, BHUBANESWAR/ALL COLLECTORS for information and necessary action.

Aot —
SITE
FA-cum-Additional ret

Memo Number //4/0 7'-2_20:-3!& th DEC ZU]B

Copy forwarded to THE TREASURY OFFICER, SPECIAL TREASURY NO-II, OLA CAMPUS,
BHUBANESWAR/DDO-CUM-DEPUTY SECRETARY TO GOVERNMENT, REVENUE & DM DEPARTMENT/
ACCOUNTS BRANCNCH/ BUDGET-A BRANCH for information and necessary action.

A

FA-cum- Addltlcﬂtjary/

Memo Number ////0?8 4 DE[ ZU]B

Copy forwarded to FINANCE DEPARTMENT/P&C I:}I_:PARTMENT;r | & P.R DEPTT. / IMU CELL/DILRMP
CELL/THE A.G (CIVIL AUDIT), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR for information and necessary action. D.D.O-cum-
Deputy Secretary to Govt. R&DM Department is requested to draw the amount of Rs.1000000/- and transfer it in
favour of the Director,ROTI,

Name of the Bank- State Bank of India,Gothapatna Branch,Bhubaneswar.

Account Number-35371173562.
IFSC Code-SBIN0017941

Generated By: Ajay Kumar Das  04/12/2018 3.49 PM Page 3 of 3



GOVERNMENT OF ODISHA
REVENUE DEPARTMENT

No. 201811422270/ Dt. 04/12/2018
File No. RDM-DILRMP-MISC-0022-2018

Issue No.

To,
The Accountant General { A&E ), Odisha , Bhubaneswar.

Sub:
Sanction of funds for "Sanction of funds to the tune of Rs. 32,50,000/- for utilization under the unit Information,
Education and Communication (IEC)" during the year 2018 - 2019.

SirfMadam,

| am directed to convey the sanction of the Governor to an expenditure of Rs. 3950000 ( Thirty Nine Lakh Fifty
Thousand Only./- ) as per the statement enclosed at Annexure-l for Sanction of funds to the tune of Rs. 39.50.000/- for
utilization under the unit Information, Education and Communication (IEC) during the year 2018 - 2019,

The charge is debitable to 03--Demand Number for Revenue and Disaster Managemen! Department-2029-
LANDREVENUE-00-104-MANAGEMENTOFGOVERNMENTESTATES-0708-Information, EducationandCommunication-
20002-000-OtherCharges-21-588-1-Voted-1-State Sector in the budget estimate for the year 2018 - 2019. No diversion
of funds from one primary unit to other shalt be made without prior approval of REVENUE AND D.M. DEPARTMENT

The Drawing and Disbursing officer (DDO) and the Drawing Treasury for the funds sanctioned herein shall be as per the
details mentioned in Annexure-I.

The Financial Rules,Procedures and formalities ashould be strictiy followed while incurring expenditure.,

This has been concurred in by Revenue & D.M.

Signature
FA-cum-Additional Secretary

Specific Terms and Conditions:

No specific terms & conditions specified

Generated By: Ajay Kumar Das : 04/12/2018 3.43 PM F’-’égéﬂ_af_é i




Annexure - |

Sl No |

1
2

"y

10
11
s
13
14
15
16
17

18

78
o
28

129

Drawing treasury

DDO Code |

' Angul Dist Treasury ANGREVSSO

.
I

Kendrapara District

~ Sundargarh District
|5

Subarnapur District

" Balasore District

Bargarh District
Treasury

Bhadrak District

Treasury
~ Phulbani District
Treasury

Treasury

.k ____ Keonjhar District i

_ Treasury
Khurda Special
_ Treasury

‘Sambalpur District

Treasury
Treasury

______ Treasury
Matkangiri District
Treasury

BLSREV850

“TBGRREV850'

'BDKREV850

TPLBREVES0 |

"KPDREVS50

DDO Designation
~ Collector, Angul

Collector, Balasore
Collector, éé?garh
‘Collector, Bhadrak
Coliector, Phulbani

Coliector, Kgdrapara

' KJRREV850 |
'KHDREVES0
'SBPREV850 |
“SNGREVE50
SNPREVS50 |

'MKGREVBSO'

|Bc$u6h District Treasury BDHREVS50

~ Cuttack District ~ CTCREV850

Treasury | .

Deogarh District DGRREVBSO

Treasury o

Dhenkanal District DKLREVBSO

; ~_ Treasury L

| Gajapati District ~ GJPREVBS0 |
treasury

' Jharsuguda District

Pun District Trea%ury

Campus

* Bolangir District

Treasury
Ganjam District
__Treasury

Treasury

__ Treasury
“Kalahandi District
_ Treasury
Rayagada District
Treasury

_ Nuapdda District

Treasury
Nayagarh District
Treasury

Nabrangpur District

Treasury

 Bhubaneswar Special "OLSREV001
. Treasury No il OLA

"BLGREV850

 GJMREVS50

J@atsmghpur District | JSPREVE50

J%ur District Treasury JPRREV850

|
JSDREVSSO

~ KLDREV850
4 RGDREV850
~ PRIREV850
'NPRREVS850'

'NGRREV850

“NRGREVS850!

" Collector, Keonjhar o
" Collector, Khurda
Collectar, Sambalpur
Collector, Sundargarh
Coliector, Su't"}gfn.épur

Collector, Malkangiri

“Collector, Boudh |

_alector, Cutiack

Collector, Dgcja rh —!—

Collector, Dhenkana!

Collector, Gajapati,
_Parlakhemundi
Deputy Secretary to Gowt,

Revenue & D.M. Deparlment

Bhubaneswar

Collector, Botangir

Collector, Ganjdm
Chhatrapur

Collector, Jagatsinghpur '

Collector, Jajpur

Collector, Jharsuguda

Collector, Kalahandi,
Bhawanipatna )
" Collector, Rayagada

Amount {InRs.)

1500001

100000

166000|
75000
160000
75000
125000]

100000

1250001
125000
100000,
75000
75000

125000

125000

75000 ‘

1000000

DDO-cum-Deputy
Secretary to Govt,
R&DM Department is
requested to draw the
amount and transfer the
same infavour of the

. Director, ROTI

125000

125000

75000

“Collector, Puri
Collector. Nuapada
Collector, Nayagarh

Collector, Nabarangpur

75000-

75000|

75000

75000

Generated By: Ajay Kumar Das

04/12/2018 3.49 PM

Page 20f3



“Sl. No Drawing treasury DDO Code DDO Designation Amount (In Rs.) Remarks
30 Mayurbhanj District |—MBJF'{“EV8§)'i ~ Collector, Mayurbhanj, 150000 -
_ ~ Treasury  Baripada . |
31 | Koraput District | KPTREV850 Collector, Koraput 100000
~ Treasury | | = nae— |
Total: 3950000
Memo Number B ,Date

Copy forwarded to THE SECRETARY, BOARD OF REVENUE, ODISHA, CUTTACK/ ALL RDCS/DIRECTOR,
ROTI, GOTHAPATNA, BHUBANESWAR/ALL COLLECTORS for information and necessary action.

/

FA-cum-Additional Secretary

707 Joun E 4 DEC 208

Memo Number )

Copy forwarded to THE TREASURY OFFICER, SPECIAL TREASURY NO-Il, OLA CAMPUS,
BHUBANESWAR/DDO-CUM-DEPUTY SECRETARY TO GOVERNMENT, REVENUE & DM DEPARTMENT/
ACCOUNTS BRANCNCH/ BUDGET-A BRANCH for information and necessary action.

FA-cum-Additional Sécrétary

Memo Number , Date

Copy forwarded to FINANCE DEPARTMENT/P&C DEPARTMENT/ | & P.R DEPTT. / IMU CELL/DILRMP
CELL/THE A.G (CIVIL AUDIT), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR for information and necessary action. D.D.O-cum-
Deputy Secretary to Govt. R&DM Department is requested to draw the amount of Rs.1000000/- and transfer it in
favour of the Director,ROTI,

Name of the Bank- State Bank of India,Gothapatna Branch,Bhubaneswar.

Account Number-35371173562.

IFSC Code-SBIN0017941

/

FA-cum-Additional Secretary

Generated By: Ajay Kumar Das 04/12/2018 3.49 PM

Page 3 of 3 o



