## GOVERNMENT OF ODISHA REVENUE DEPARTMENT

No. 201811422270 / Dt. 04/12/2018

File No.

RDM-DILRMP-MISC-0022-2018

Issue No. 4407

- 4 DEC 2018'

To.

The Accountant General ( A&E ), Odisha , Bhubaneswar.

Sub:

Sanction of funds for "Sanction of funds to the tune of Rs. 39,50,000/- for utilization under the unit Information, Education and Communication (IEC)" during the year 2018 - 2019.

#### Sir/Madam,

I am directed to convey the sanction of the Governor to an expenditure of Rs. 3950000 (Thirty Nine Lakh Fifty Thousand Only./-) as per the statement enclosed at Annexure-I for Sanction of funds to the tune of Rs. 39,50,000/- for utilization under the unit Information, Education and Communication (IEC) during the year 2018 - 2019.

The charge is debitable to 03--Demand Number for Revenue and Disaster Management Department-2029-LANDREVENUE-00-104-MANAGEMENTOFGOVERNMENTESTATES-0708-Information, Education and Communication-20002-000-Other Charges-21-SSS-1-Voted-1-State Sector in the budget estimate for the year 2018 - 2019. No diversion of funds from one primary unit to other shall be made without prior approval of REVENUE AND D.M. DEPARTMENT

The Drawing and Disbursing officer (DDO) and the Drawing Treasury for the funds sanctioned herein shall be as per the details mentioned in Annexure-I.

The Financial Rules, Procedures and formalities ashould be strictly followed while incurring expenditure.

This has been concurred in by Revenue & D.M.

FA-cum-Additional Secretary

Specific Terms and Conditions:

No specific terms & conditions specified

### Annexure - I

SI. No	Drawing treasury	DDO Code	DDO Designation	Amount (In Rs.)	Remarks
1	Angul Dist Treasury	ANGREV850		150000	
2	Balasore District Treasury	BLSREV850	Collector, Balasore	100000	
3	Bargarh District Treasury	BGRREV850	Collector, Bargarh	100000	
4	Bhadrak District Treasury	BDKREV850	Collector, Bhadrak	75000	······································
5	Phulbani District Treasury	PLBREV850	Collector, Phulbani	100000	
6	Kendrapara District Treasury	KPDREV850	Collector, Kendrapara	75000	
7	Keonjhar District Treasury	KJRREV850	Cotlector, Keonjhar	125000	
8	Khurda Special Treasury	KHDREV850		100000	
9	Sambalpur District Treasury	SBPREV850	Collector, Sambalpur	125000	
10	Sundargarh District Treasury	SNGREV850	, ,	125000	
11	Subarnapur District Treasury	SNPREV850	Collector, Subarnapur	100000	
12	Malkangiri District Treasury Poudh District Treasure	MKGREV850	Collector, Malkangiri	75000	
14	Boudh District Treasury  Cuttack District	CTCREV850		75000	
15	Treasury  Deogarh District	DGRREV850	Collector, Cuttack	125000	
16	Treasury  Dhenkanal District	DKLREV850	Collector, Deogarh Collector, Dhenkanal	75000	
17	Treasury Gajapati District	GJPREV850	Collector, Gajapati,	125000 75000	
18	treasury Bhubaneswar Special		Parlakhemundi Deputy Secretary to Govt,	1000000.	DDO our Brown
	Treasury No II OLA Campus	:	Revenue & D.M. Department Bhubaneswar	!	DDO-cum-Deputy Secretary to Govt, R&DM Department is requested to draw the amount and transfer the same infavour of the Director, ROTI
19	Bolangir District Treasury	BLGREV850	Collector, Bolangir	125000	
20	Ganjam District Treasury	GJMREV850	Collector, Ganjam, Chhatrapur	125000	:
21	Jagatsinghpur District Treasury		Collector, Jagatsinghpur	75000	•
. 22	Jajpur District Treasury		Collector, Jajpur	75000	
23	Jharsuguda District Treasury	JSDREV850	Collector, Jharsuguda	75000	
24	Kalahandi District Treasury	KLDREV850	Collector, Kalahandi, Bhawanipatna	100000	
25	Rayagada District Treasury	RGDREV850	Collector, Rayagada	100000	<del>-</del> ·
26 . 27	Puri District Treasury	PRIREV850	Collector, Puri	75000	
27 ; 28	Nuapada District Treasury Navagarh District	NPRREV850	Collector, Nuapada	75000	
28	Nayagarh District Treasury Nabrangpur District	NGRREV850 NRGREV850	Collector, Nayagarh Collector, Nabarangpur	75000	
	Treasury		Conscion, Naparangpur	75000	: 

SI. No	Drawing treasury	DDO Code	<b>DDO</b> Designation	Amount (In Rs.)	Remarks
30	Mayurbhanj District Treasury	MBJREV850	Collector, Mayurbhanj, Baripada	150000	
31	Koraput District Treasury	KPTREV850	Collector, Koraput	100000	

Memo Number 44076, Date 4 DEC 2018

Copy forwarded to THE SECRETARY, BOARD OF REVENUE, ODISHA, CUTTACK/ ALL RDCS/DIRECTOR, ROTI, GOTHAPATNA, BHUBANESWAR/ALL COLLECTORS for information and necessary action.

FA-cum-Additional Secretary

Memo Number

44077, Date -4 DEC 2018

Copy forwarded to THE TREASURY OFFICER, SPECIAL TREASURY NO-II, OLA CAMPUS, BHUBANESWAR/DDO-CUM-DEPUTY SECRETARY TO GOVERNMENT, REVENUE & DM DEPARTMENT/ ACCOUNTS BRANCNCH/ BUDGET-A BRANCH for information and necessary action.

FA-cum-Additional Secretary

Memo Number

44078 LA DEC 2018

Copy forwarded to FINANCE DEPARTMENT/P&C DEPARTMENT/ I & P.R DEPTT. / IMU CELL/DILRMP CELL/THE A.G (CIVIL AUDIT), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR for information and necessary action. D.D.O-cum-Deputy Secretary to Govt. R&DM Department is requested to draw the amount of Rs.1000000/- and transfer it in favour of the Director,ROTI,

Name of the Bank- State Bank of India, Gothapatna Branch, Bhubaneswar.

Account Number-35371173562.

IFSC Code-SBIN0017941

FA-cum-Additional Secretary

# **GOVERNMENT OF ODISHA** REVENUE DEPARTMENT

	No. 201811422270 / Dt. 04/12/2018	
File No. RDM-DILRMP-MISC-0	0022-2018	
Issue No.		
To,		
The Accountant General ( A&E ),	Odisha , Bhubaneswar.	
Sub: Sanction of funds for "Sanction of Education and Communication (IE	funds to the tune of Rs. 39,50,000/- for utilization un EC)" during the year 2018 - 2019.	der the unit Information,
Sir/Madam,		
<ul> <li>Thousand Only./- ) as per the stat</li> </ul>	iction of the Governor to an expenditure of Rs. 3 ement enclosed at Annexure-I for Sanction of funds on, Education and Communication (IEC) during the	to the tune of Rs. 39.50.000/- fo
20002-000-OtherCharges-21-SSS	-Demand Number for Revenue and Disaster Ma EMENTOFGOVERNMENTESTATES-0708-Informati -1-Voted-1-State Sector in the budget estimate for the other shall be made without prior approval of REVEN	ion,EducationandCommunication ne vear 2018 - 2019. No diversio
The Drawing and Disbursing office details mentioned in Annexure-I.	r (DDO) and the Drawing Treasury for the funds san	ctioned herein shall be as per the
The Financial Rules, Procedures ar	nd formalities ashould be strictly followed while incurr	rina expenditure.
This has been concurred in by Rev		<b>.</b>
		/
		Signature
	FA-cun	n-Additional Secretary
Specific Terms and Conditions:		ŕ
No specific terms & conditions spec	cified	
The opening terms of contracting approximating approximati		
nerated By: Ajay Kumar Das	04/12/2018 3.49 PM	
more con by Agay Mullial Das	U+1 14/4U 10 3.45 FW	Page 1 of 3

Page 1 of 3

## Annexure - I

				<del></del>	
SI. No	Drawing treasury	DDO Code	DDO Designation	Amount (In Rs.)	Remarks
1 '	Angul Dist Treasury	ANGREV850	Collector, Angul	150000	
2 .	Balasore District Treasury	BLSREV850	Collector, Balasore	100000	
. 3	Bargarh District Treasury	BGRREV850	Collector, Bargarh	100000	
4 :	Bhadrak District Treasury	BDKREV850	Collector, Bhadrak	75000	<del></del> -
5	Phulbani District Treasury	PLBREV850	Collector, Phulbani	100000	
6	Kendrapara District Treasury	KPDREV850	Collector, Kendrapara	75000	<del></del> -
7	Keonjhar District Treasury	KJRREV850	Collector, Keonjhar	125000	· <del></del>
8	Khurda Special Treasury	KHDREV850	Collector, Khurda	100000	<del></del>
9	Sambalpur District Treasury	SBPREV850	Collector, Sambalpur	125000	<del></del>
10	Sundargarh District Treasury	SNGREV850	Collector, Sundargarh	125000	
* 11 l	Subarnapur District Treasury	SNPREV850	Collector, Subarnapur	100000	
12	Małkangiri District Treasury	MKGREV850	Collector, Malkangiri	75000	
13	Boudh District Treasury	BDHREV850	Collector, Boudh	75000	
14	Cuttack District Treasury	CTCREV850	Collector, Cuttack	125000	
15	Deogarh District Treasury	DGRREV850	Collector, Deogarh	75000	
16	Dhenkanal District Treasury	DKLREV850	Collector, Dhenkanal	125000	· ·-
17	Gajapati District treasury	GJPREV850	Collector, Gajapati, Parlakhemundi	75000	••
18	Bhubaneswar Special Treasury No II OLA Campus	OLSREV001	Deputy Secretary to Govt, Revenue & D.M. Department Bhubaneswar	1000000	DDO-cum-Deputy Secretary to Govt, R&DM Department is
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					requested to draw the amount and transfer th same infavour of the Director, ROTI
19	Bolangir District Treasury	BLGREV850	Collector, Bolangir	125000	Director, MOTI
20	Ganjam District Treasury	GJMREV850	Collector, Ganjam, Chhatrapur	125000	
21	Jagatsinghpur District Treasury	JSPREV850	Collector, Jagatsinghpur	75000	
22	Jajpur District Treasury	JPRREV850	Collector, Jajpur	75000	. <del></del>
23	Jharsuguda District Treasury	JSDREV850	Collector, Jharsuguda	75000	
24	Kalahandi District Treasury	KLDREV850	Collector, Kalahandi, Bhawanipatna	100000	. <del></del> <del></del>
25	Rayagada District Treasury	RGDREV850	Collector, Rayagada	100000	
26	Puri District Treasury	PRIREV850	Collector, Puri	75000	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
27		NPRREV850	Collector, Nuapada	75000	<u> </u>
28	Treasury Nayagarh District Treasury	NGRREV850	Collector, Nayagarh	75000	
29	Nabrangpur District Treasury	NRGREV850	Collector, Nabarangpur	75000	<del></del> <del></del>

SI. No	Drawing treasury	DDO Code	DDO Designation	Amount (In Rs.)	Remarks
30	Mayurbhanj District Treasury	MBJREV850	Collector, Mayurbhanj, Baripada	150000	200000000000000000000000000000000000000
31	Koraput District Treasury	KPTREV850	Collector, Koraput	100000	
			Total:	3950000	
lemo Number , Date					

Memo Number 44077 Date 4 DFC 2018

Copy forwarded to THE TREASURY OFFICER, SPECIAL TREASURY NO-II, OLA CAMPUS, BHUBANESWAR/DDO-CUM-DEPUTY SECRETARY TO GOVERNMENT, REVENUE & DM DEPARTMENT/ ACCOUNTS BRANCNCH/ BUDGET-A BRANCH for information and necessary action.

FA-cum-Additional Secretary

FA-cum-Additional Secretary

Memo Number	. Date	
Wichio Humber	, Date	

Copy forwarded to FINANCE DEPARTMENT/P&C DEPARTMENT/ I & P.R DEPTT. / IMU CELL/DILRMP CELL/THE A.G (CIVIL AUDIT), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR for information and necessary action. D.D.O-cum-Deputy Secretary to Govt. R&DM Department is requested to draw the amount of Rs.1000000/- and transfer it in favour of the Director,ROTI,

Name of the Bank- State Bank of India, Gothapatna Branch, Bhubaneswar.

Account Number-35371173562.

IFSC Code-SBIN0017941

FA-cum-Additional Secretary